

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st and final Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of Work - Const of Road					
from Ram Nagra to Bataula					
Under MR (3054) Scheme					
Agency - Shashi Kant Singh					
Asses - 130 MBD/2020-21					
(1) Clearing and Grubbing					
road land --- all 4					
Qty vide p.no. (1) T.M.B.					
0.20 Hec @ 52970.34/m ²					13772.0
2) Construction of Sub					
grade and earthen					
Shoulder --- all 4					
Qty vide p.no. - 490.83 ^{(1) T.M.B.} / m ³					
490.83 m ³ @ 192.04/m ³					94259.0
(3) Construction of G.S.B.					
with well graded Material					
for Gr-II --- all 4					
Qty vide p.no. - (4) T.M.B.					
16.18 m ³ @ 2127.38/m ³					34421.0
(4) W.B.M. Gr-2					
providing laying spreading					
and compacting Stone mated					
Gr-II all 4					
Qty vide p.no. (6) T.M.B.					
12.190 m ³ @ 3762.07/m ³					45860.0
					188312.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				ARR	477395.0
(9) providing and fixing					
3.0 m C. & 25 mm thick					
all exp.					
Qty vide P.M. (11) T.M.B.					
120.513 m ³ @ 10999.25/m ³					1325553.0
(10) providing and fixing					
12. m. Stone, - - all exp.					
Qty vide P.M. (12) T.M.B.					
2 nos @ 2299.49/each					4599.0
(11) providing and fixing.					
4 200 m. Stone - -					
Qty vide P.M. (12) T.M.B.					
5 nos @ 579.46/each					2897.0
(12) providing and fixing of					
retro-reflective cautionary					
Mandatory, in banner.					
sign board.					
(1) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
board - - all exp.					
Qty vide P.M. (12) T.M.B.					
4 nos @ 3519.47/each					14078.0
(13) " providing and fixing of					
600 mm Circular board -					
Qty vide P.M. (12) T.M.B.					
1.0 nos @ 4769.13/each					4769.0
					1829291.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				APR 20	86587.00
dry wide p. no. (2)					
T.M.B.		2.0 m			
dry wide p. no. (4)		1.0 m			
T.M.B.		3.0 m			
				Rs 9467.41/each	28408.00
(20) Brick Masonry work					
in c.m. (1:3) in parapet					
--- all work					
dry wide p. no. (13) T.M.B.					
1.92 m ³ eq 5898.13/m ³					11324.00
(21) plastering with c.m. (1:4)					
on brick work --- all					
dry wide p. no. (13) T.M.B.					
75.21 m ² eq 186.44/m ²					14022.00
(22) painting two coat on					
new plaster --- all					
dry wide p. no. (14) T.M.B.					
75.21 m ² eq 91.48/m ²					6880.00
				Rs 2147221.00	
Add 1% Labour chgs + Rs					21472.00
Add 12% Cr. S. & T				+Rs	257667.00
Add Saigniorage Fee.				+Rs	17061.00
10% of Rs 170608.00				Rs	2443421.00
Less 7.0% below				Rs	171039.00
(1) Estimate				Rs	2272382.00
					1413/m ²

Continuation

1413/m²
1413/m²
1413/m²

~~3rd of bill~~
~~STANDARD~~

— X —

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total work done				2272382	
				2272382	
WMO - 01				03.04.22	
Quantity / payment					
				X	
SD -				113.619	=
ST -				22724	✓
CSST -				22724	✓
CSST -				22724	✓
L.G.SS -				22724	✓
Ray -				57037	✓
S.F -				17061	✓
				278613	✓

By CFMS - 1993769 ✓

2272382 =

Passed for n. 2272382 =

Twenty two lac seventy two thousand three hundred eighty two only.

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Mamarchi

Sanction No.
220400038

31/4/22